

CITY OF WEST ALLIS
2013 Project No. 14
Bid Opening - 07/25/13

WEST ALLIS SKATE PARK

8300 W. National Avenue

Bid Bond 5% Wm. Sackerson Const. Co, Inc. 4749 S. Whitnall Ave. Cudahy, WI 53110	Bid Bond 5% Burkhart Construction Corp. 12800 W. Silver Spring Dr. Butler, WI 53007
---	--

ITEM	UNITS		TOTAL		TOTAL	
Tree Removal	6	each	1,020.00	\$6,120.00	650.00	\$3,900.00
Concrete Path Removal	1,730	sq ft	1.20	\$2,076.00	0.60	\$1,038.00
Light Pole Removal	1	each	576.00	\$576.00	750.00	\$750.00
Bench Removal	3	each	120.00	\$360.00	130.00	\$390.00
Bench Pad Removal	120	sq ft	2.40	\$288.00	0.60	\$72.00
Perimeter Tree Removal	1,112	sq ft	2.40	\$2,668.80	0.80	\$889.60
Site Clearing & Grubbing	12,923	sq ft	0.19	\$2,455.37	0.15	\$1,938.45
Rough & Finish Grading	1	lump sum	70,000.00	\$70,000.00	30,000.00	\$30,000.00
4" Thick Aggregate Base	10,140	sq ft	0.55	\$5,577.00	0.60	\$6,084.00
Rough & Finish Grade Landscape & Irrigation Areas	1	lump sum	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3,400.00	\$3,400.00
8" SDR35 Storm Drain Pipe	139	lin ft	108.00	\$15,012.00	70.00	\$9,730.00
Zurn Z415B Skatepark Area Drains	2	each	1,440.00	\$2,880.00	650.00	\$1,300.00
Catch Basin w/ Manhole Frame	1	each	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	4,900.00	\$4,900.00
Core Connection to Exist. 72" Storm Sewer	2	each	2,600.00	\$5,200.00	5,700.00	\$11,400.00
Walls, ledges, stairs	357	sq ft	224.00	\$79,968.00	500.00	\$178,500.00
Shotcrete banks and transition features	2,897	sq ft	65.57	\$189,956.29	35.00	\$101,395.00
Shotcrete Rollover Areas	153	sq ft	65.57	\$10,032.21	35.00	\$5,355.00
Concrete Flatwork	5,450	sq ft	8.50	\$46,325.00	36.50	\$198,925.00
Steel Specialty Features	1	lump sum	70,000.00	\$70,000.00	125,000.00	\$125,000.00
Skatepark Detailing	1	lump sum	17,000.00	\$17,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5" Concrete Sidewalk	1,390	sq ft	7.00	\$9,730.00	27.00	\$37,530.00
Plantings	1	lump sum	17,200.00	\$17,200.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Top Soil	1	lump sum	6,600.00	\$6,600.00	1,550.00	\$1,550.00
Sodding	1	lump sum	9,240.00	\$9,240.00	17,700.00	\$17,700.00
90-day Maintenance Period	1	lump sum	6,864.00	\$6,864.00	4,630.00	\$4,630.00
Irrigation System	1	lump sum	8,400.00	\$8,400.00	52,000.00	\$52,000.00
6" schedule 40 PVC Sleeves	33.5	lin ft	30.00	\$1,005.00	129.00	\$4,321.50
2" schedule 40 PVC Sleeves	25.5	lin ft	24.00	\$612.00	129.00	\$3,289.50
Reinstall Salvaged Benches	3	each	200.00	\$600.00	310.00	\$930.00
Lighting Poles & Bases	8	each	1,390.00	\$11,120.00	1,500.00	\$12,000.00
Lighting LED fixtures	15	each	2,550.00	\$38,250.00	2,750.00	\$41,250.00
Lighting Electrical Conduit & Wiring	1	lump sum	7,060.00	\$7,060.00	7,600.00	\$7,600.00
TOTAL				\$651,175.67		\$897,768.05